Pursuit Research Grant--Final Budget Assessment Form
Name: 

Title of Grant
Department:
Date of Grant: 
Please use this form to report the final budget expenses.  Please attach copies of receipts for expenses.  
	
	
	
	
	Pursuit Office Use Only

	Description
	Allocated
Amount
	Award
Amount
	Actual
Expenses
	Reimbursement
Amount

	Faculty Stipend
	$5000
	
	
	

	Student stipends--names and when worked, including number of hours 
	$2000
	
	
	

	
1. 


	0
	
	
	

	
2.  


	0
	
	
	

	Travel – Lodging (6704)
	0
	
	
	

	Travel – Personal Meals (6705)
	0
	
	
	

	Travel – Rental Vehicle/Gas (6706)
	0
	
	
	

	Other Expenses
	1000

	
	
	

	Travel (6700)
	
	
	
	

	Total
	$8000.00
	$8,000

	
	

	Other funding
	0
	
	
	

	Total Requested
	
	
	
	


